LOCATION STOPS REPORT continued...

LOCATION STOPS (AVERAGE STOP BY LOCATION)

Vehicles: 223

Drivers: Joe Soap

Locations: General Transport, Local Depot, Office Depot, Southern Depot, Wayside Factory

Dates: 01/05/2005 to 27/05/2005

Parameters: Stops for longer than 0 minutes. Stops with ignition on EXCLUDED.

223 (ABC100GP) - GPRS

Location

General Transport

Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot
Local Depot

Office Depot

Southern Depot
Southern Depot
Southern Depot

Wayside Factory

Total events: 17

PowerTrack Report

Arrival Time
Fri, 20 May 2005 03:05:43

Mon, 16 May 2005 10:37:06
Thu, 26 May 2005 14:44:29
Tue, 24 May 2005 15:28:07
Mon, 23 May 2005 11:59:52
Fri, 20 May 2005 07:42:18

Tue, 17 May 2005 09:45:37
Wed, 04 May 2005 08:52:27
Fri, 13 May 2005 09:19:46

Thu, 12 May 2005 09:10:24
Mon, 09 May 2005 08:37:28
Fri, 06 May 2005 10:49:50

Thu, 05 May 2005 12:46:27

Thu, 19 May 2005 22:38:59
Fri, 20 May 2005 00:23:43
Fri, 20 May 2005 01:13:45

Sat, 14 May 2005 08:31:00

Departure Time
Fri, 20 May 2005 03:08:03

Mon, 16 May 2005 10:53:25
Thu, 26 May 2005 15:14:44
Tue, 24 May 2005 15:53:44
Mon, 23 May 2005 12:29:03
Fri, 20 May 2005 07:56:19

Tue, 17 May 2005 10:11:08
Wed, 04 May 2005 10:38:33
Fri, 13 May 2005 10:18:24

Thu, 12 May 2005 09:45:49
Mon, 09 May 2005 09:06:26
Fri, 06 May 2005 11:08:55

Thu, 05 May 2005 13:07:25

Thu, 19 May 2005 23:05:02
Fri, 20 May 2005 00:50:03
Fri, 20 May 2005 02:45:00

Sat, 14 May 2005 08:31:33

2005/05/27 04:19:56 PM

Driver
Joe Soap
Total Duration:
Average stop time:
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Total Duration:
Average stop time:
Joe Soap
Total Duration:
Average stop time:
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Joe Soap
Total Duration:
Average stop time:
Joe Soap
Total Duration:
Average stop time:

Duration
00:02:20
00:02:20
00:02:20
00:16:19
00:30:15
00:25:37
00:29:11
00:14:01
00:25:31
01:46:06
00:58:38
00:35:25
00:28:58
00:19:05
06:29:06
00:35:22
00:20:58
00:20:58
00:20:58
00:26:03
00:26:20
01:31:15
02:23:38
00:47:53
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:33
09:16:35
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