## **LOCATION STOPS (AVERAGE STOP BY LOCATION)**

Vehicles: 223
Drivers: Joe Soap

Locations: General Transport, Local Depot, Office Depot, Southern Depot, Wayside Factory

Dates: 01/05/2005 to 27/05/2005

Parameters: Stops for longer than 0 minutes. Stops with ignition on EXCLUDED.

## 223 (ABC100GP) - GPRS

Location	Arrival Time	Departure Time	Driver	Duration
General Transport	Fri, 20 May 2005 03:05:43	Fri, 20 May 2005 03:08:03	Joe Soap	00:02:20
			<b>Total Duration:</b>	00:02:20
			Average stop time:	00:02:20
Local Depot	Mon, 16 May 2005 10:37:06	Mon, 16 May 2005 10:53:25	Joe Soap	00:16:19
Local Depot	Thu, 26 May 2005 14:44:29	Thu, 26 May 2005 15:14:44	Joe Soap	00:30:15
Local Depot	Tue, 24 May 2005 15:28:07	Tue, 24 May 2005 15:53:44	Joe Soap	00:25:37
Local Depot	Mon, 23 May 2005 11:59:52	Mon, 23 May 2005 12:29:03	Joe Soap	00:29:11
Local Depot	Fri, 20 May 2005 07:42:18	Fri, 20 May 2005 07:56:19	Joe Soap	00:14:01
Local Depot	Tue, 17 May 2005 09:45:37	Tue, 17 May 2005 10:11:08	Joe Soap	00:25:31
Local Depot	Wed, 04 May 2005 08:52:27	Wed, 04 May 2005 10:38:33	Joe Soap	01:46:06
Local Depot	Fri, 13 May 2005 09:19:46	Fri, 13 May 2005 10:18:24	Joe Soap	00:58:38
Local Depot	Thu, 12 May 2005 09:10:24	Thu, 12 May 2005 09:45:49	Joe Soap	00:35:25
Local Depot	Mon, 09 May 2005 08:37:28	Mon, 09 May 2005 09:06:26	Joe Soap	00:28:58
Local Depot	Fri, 06 May 2005 10:49:50	Fri, 06 May 2005 11:08:55	Joe Soap	00:19:05
			<b>Total Duration:</b>	06:29:06
			Average stop time:	00:35:22
Office Depot	Thu, 05 May 2005 12:46:27	Thu, 05 May 2005 13:07:25	Joe Soap	00:20:58
			<b>Total Duration:</b>	00:20:58
			Average stop time:	00:20:58
Southern Depot	Thu, 19 May 2005 22:38:59	Thu, 19 May 2005 23:05:02	Joe Soap	00:26:03
Southern Depot	Fri, 20 May 2005 00:23:43	Fri, 20 May 2005 00:50:03	Joe Soap	00:26:20
Southern Depot	Fri, 20 May 2005 01:13:45	Fri, 20 May 2005 02:45:00	Joe Soap	01:31:15
			<b>Total Duration:</b>	02:23:38
			Average stop time:	00:47:53
Wayside Factory	Sat, 14 May 2005 08:31:00	Sat, 14 May 2005 08:31:33	Joe Soap	00:00:33
			<b>Total Duration:</b>	00:00:33
			Average stop time:	00:00:33
Total events: 17				09:16:35